STATE OF NEW ME.._CO
QOMMISIION OF TEXAS
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

ENERGY, MINERALS & NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form W-12
(1-1-71)

6. RRC District

INCLINATION REPORT

(One Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.)

7. RRC Lease Number,
(Ollcompletions only)

2. LEASE NAME

E C HILL /9

1. FIELD NAME (as per RRC Records or Wildcat)

8. Well Number

-6

3. OPERATOR ,
ARCH PETROLEUM, INC.

Ut B

30-£25-3333Y

4. ADDRESS

9. RRC Identification
Number
(Gas completions only)

10 DESTA DRIVE, SUITE 420E, Midland, TX 79701 10. County
S$. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
330" FSL & 2310' FEL, Sec 27, TS 23S . /Q~"57é Lea
/

RECORD OF INCLINATION

. easure e . *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per A s A

. :'eet) d Depth (l‘lfunfi::;:.on:::;l I(xsilgsl.o;n g\::gr:;i AFx::lte X100) ll)si.:::::n:en( (feet) Il)g.:l::::::l:t:::et)
- 504 504 3/4 1.31 6.60 6.60

1098 594 1 1.75 10.39 16.99
1625 527 3/4 1.31. 6.90 23.89
1890 265 1/2 .87 2.30 26.19
2130 240 1 1/2 .87 2.08 28.27
2308 178 2 3.49 6.21 34.48
2411 103 2 3.49 3.59 38.07
2474 63 2 3.49 " 2.19 40.26
2533 59 2 3.49 2.05 42.31
2595 62 1 3/4 3.05 1.89 44.20
2657 62 1 1/2 2.62 2 1.62 45.82
3042 385 3/4 1.31 5.04 50.86
3529 487 3/4 1.31 6.37 57.23
4000 471 3/4 1.31 6.17 63.40
4494 494 1 1.75 8.64 72.04
4997 503 1 1/2 2.62 13.17 85.21
If additional space is needed, use the reverse side of this form.

17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? X yes ] no

18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 6000 feet = 102 .76 feet.

*19. Inclination measurements were made in - (] Tubing [ Casing (] Open hole X Drill Pipe
20- Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lease tine _ ____________ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules ___ ___ ______________ feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? NO

(If the answer to the above question is f‘yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I declure under
Resources Code, that I
have personal knowledge
that all data presented on both sides of this

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

I declare unaer penalties prescribed In Sec. 91.143, Texas Natural
Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this certification, that |
have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on both
sides of this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and com-
plete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data as

asterisks (*) by the item numbers on this form

venalties prescribea in Sec.
of all information P

complete to the best of my knowledge. This ¢
and information presented herein except incll

91.143, Texas Natural

am authorized to make this certification, that |
resented in this report, and
form are true, correct, and
ertification covers all data
nation data as indicated by

Signature of Authorized Representative

ijdjialed by asterisks ) by the item numbers on this form.
Nature
r

Shrum, Drilling Superintendent

erson and Title (type or print) Name of Person and Title (type or print)

NT HURT DRILLING

s of/Adthbfized Representative
Je
ame o
C

Name of Compasyl 5 570-47 71 Operator
Telephone: A(rel Cod)e - Telephone: Aroa Cods

Railroad Commission Use Only :

Approved By : Title : Date :

¢ Designates items cartified by company that conducted the inclinatlon surveys.
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